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Date -Sheet for 1st, 3rd & 5th Sems. Regular/Reapper and 2nd & 4th Sems Re-appear 
Examinations to be held in Dec., 2024 
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20.12.2024 
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Date 
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16.12.2024 
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[No. SPU/Mandi/Conduct/Datesheet/02/2 022-3480] dated 30.11.2024 

19.12.2024 

Semester Course Code 

5th 

20.12.2024 

3rd 

1st 

5th 

3rd 

Theory Examination: 

1st 

5th 

3rd 

1st 

5th 

3rd 

13.12.2024 2nd 

3rd 

Semester 

2nd 

4th 

4th 

2nd 

4th 

Sardar Patel University Mandi 

2nd 

4th 

4th 

BBA501 

BBA301 

BBA102 

BBA502 

BBA302 

BBA103 

ENVS2AECC02 
Common Paper 

BBAS03 

BBA303 

BBA104 

BBA504 

BBA304 

BBA305 

Course Code 

BBA 201 

BBA 401 

BBA 202 

BBA 402 

BBA 203 
BBA 403 
BBA 204 

BBA 404 

"CONDUCT BRANCH" 

BBA 405 

Dated: Mandi-1, the 30th Nov., 2024 

BBA 

Timing : Evening Session 2.00 PM Onwards 

Title of the Course 

Quantitative Techniques for Management 
Macroeconomics 

Fundamental of Management and Organizational Behaviour 

Legal Aspects of Business 
Principles of Marketing 

Statistics for Business Decisions (Core Course) 

Environment Science / Environmental Studies 

(DSE-I Finance) Investment Banking & Financial Services 

(DSE-II Marketing) Consumer Behaviour 

(DSE-II Human Resource) HRD: Systems and Strategies 

(DSE-IV) Management of Global Business) International 
Trade: Policies and Strategies 

Management Accounting 
Entrepreneurship Development (G.E-1) 

02 

(DSE-I Finance) Investment Analysis & Portfolio 

(DSE-II Marketing) Retail Management 
(DSE-II Human Resource) Training and Management 

(DSE-1V) Management of Global Business) Global Business 
India's Diversity & Business 

Personality Development & Communication Skills 

Timing: Morning Session 9.30 AM Onwards 
Title of the Course 

Business Communication 

Business Research 

Managerial Economics 
Human Resource Management 

Business Accounting 
Financial Management 

Ethical & Corporate Social Responsibility 
Tax Planning 

IT Tools in Business 

Sd/ 
Controller of Examinations 
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